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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:25pm ET

NFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cubbie Bears 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 6-4 1680 1581 2128

The Pen Is Mightier 7 6 0 0.538 2-0 7-3 1576 1545 1935

Swetz 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 1783 1663 2358

Slow White Bronco 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-5 1444 1611 1888

Da Boys 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 5-6 1601 1577 2103

Rick and More TDS 2 11 0 0.154 0-2 1-9 1298 1648 1688

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Huge Johnsons 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 7-3 1571 1422 2031

Married With Children 8 5 0 0.615 1-1 6-4 1695 1519 2146

Stefon Diggs Your Kitty 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 6-6 1539 1492 1963

Kroenke SUX 6 7 0 0.462 2-1 5-6 1584 1656 2019

Busch Leaguers 6 7 0 0.462 2-5 4-7 1739 1642 2277

Aloha Sloth 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-5 1408 1616 1758

Total Points
Swetz 2358

Busch Leaguers 2277

Married With Children 2146

Cubbie Bears 2128

Da Boys 2103

Huge Johnsons 2031

Kroenke SUX 2019

Stefon Diggs Your Kitty 1963

The Pen Is Mightier 1935

Slow White Bronco 1888

Aloha Sloth 1758

Rick and More TDS 1688
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AFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fantasy Football Team 12 1 0 0.923 4-0 9-1 1870 1355 2514

Nighbors Disbeliefs 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 5-5 1614 1592 2147

Remember the TIght Ends 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 5-5 1627 1472 2015

Prestige Worldwide 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-7 1453 1674 1873

Runnin Ryno's 4 9 0 0.308 2-2 3-7 1473 1683 1926

Bunch of Drunks 3 10 0 0.231 0-4 2-8 1551 1620 2091

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

It's an Enigma 10 3 0 0.769 4-1 9-2 1710 1481 2079

Chicks Love My Ditka 10 3 0 0.769 2-2 8-3 1634 1542 2074

Suck My Duck 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 8-3 1670 1572 2205

Lethal Lockhart 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 6-4 1513 1563 1949

RunningTheTable 3 10 0 0.231 1-3 1-9 1535 1837 2043

Bikini Lives Matter 3 10 0 0.231 1-4 2-9 1592 1797 2046

Total Points
Fantasy Football Team 2514

Suck My Duck 2205

Nighbors Disbeliefs 2147

Bunch of Drunks 2091

It's an Enigma 2079

Chicks Love My Ditka 2074

Bikini Lives Matter 2046

RunningTheTable 2043

Remember the TIght Ends 2015

Lethal Lockhart 1949

Runnin Ryno's 1926

Prestige Worldwide 1873
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